

A \$500 College Scholarship

Will be awarded to:
Two Baseball players who have played on
Junior Saltdogs League teams

Eligibility:

- 1. Current high school Senior enrolled in an accredited high school, graduating spring 2020.
- 2. Applied to a 2 or 4-year accredited college or university.
- 3. Played on Junior Saltdogs League teams for at least two years.

To Apply:

Mail completed application postmarked no later than April 15, 2020 to:
Scholarship Selection Committee
Junior Saltdogs League
PO Box 23063
Lincoln, NE 68542

Scholarships will be awarded based on information supplied on:

- 1. Player application
- 2. Letter of recommendation

The Scholarship Selection Committee will review all applications and select the recipients. The winners will be notified by mail by May 31, 2020, and recognized in the Season Highlights article in the *Lincoln Journal Star* in August.

Upon notification, scholarship recipients will need to provide proof of college or university acceptance to receive scholarship. The scholarship check will be sent directly to the financial aid office.

Scholarship Application Deadline Must be postmarked no later than April 15, 2020



Junior Saltdogs League 2020 Scholarship Application

First & Last Name:			
Complete Mailing Address:			
Home Phone:	Cell I	Phone:	
Email Address:			
High School:			
Desired College/University:			
Junior Saltdogs Coach(es):			
Indicate number of years played at each July U6 U8 How would you finish this paragraph? By playing in the Junior Saltdogs League,	U10 U12	U14 U16/U17	
Applicant's Signature:		Date:	

<u>Letter of Recommendation:</u> Attach a separate, one-page Letter of Recommendation from a mentor, teacher, coach or other non-relative to your application.

Mail completed Scholarship Application and Letter of Recommendation (postmarked by April 15, 2020) to: